PageNo .: 1 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
SECTOR 47 D,
City : CHANDIGARH
M/S. FLY 2 GLOBE State : CHANDIGARH
C/IOFLY 2 GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
' Cust ID 1 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/10/23 |UPI-ADD MONEY TO WALLET-ADD-MONEY @PAYTM- 0000327407388840 01/10/23 500.00 381,696.81
PY TM0123456-327407388840-01 D62933F4B01C8
8E5
01/10/23 [IMPS-327413345755-1CICI BANK-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000327413345755 01/10/23 100,000.00 281,696.81
XX9583-TRANSFER
01/10/23 [IMPS-327414678576-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000327414678576 01/10/23 500,000.00 781,696.81
XXX4567-P2AMOB
01/10/23 IMPS-327414679426-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000327414679426/ 01/10/23 195,000.00 976,696.81
XXX4567-P2AMOB
01/10/23 |IMPS-327414172237-ABHISHEK PURI-PUNB-XXX 0000327414172237 01/10/23 60,000.00 916,696.81
XXX XXXXXX4816-SEP-23 SALARY
01/10/23 [IMPS-327414172597-GAURAV DHAMIJA-KKBK-XX 0000327414172597| 01/10/23 50,000.00 866,696.81
XXXX4324-SEP-23 SALARY
01/10/23 [IMPS-327414173975-ABHINAV PURI-HDFC-XXXX 0000327414173975 01/10/23 30,000.00 836,696.81
XXXXXX9073-SALARY SEP23
01/10/23 [IMPS-327414176501-PRIY A-SBIN-XXXXXXX 6364 0000327414176501 01/10/23 25,000.00 811,696.81
-SALARY SEP-23
01/10/23 [IMPS-327414177811-AKSHAY RANA HDFC-HDFC- 0000327414177811 01/10/23 20,000.00 791,696.81
XX XXX XXXXX7997-SALARY SEP 23
01/10/23 50100194817152-TPT-SALARY SEP-23-BHAWNA 0000000865852947| 01/10/23 55,000.00 736,696.81
UTREJA
01/10/23 [IMPS-327414180608-ATUL KUMAR-KARB-XXXXXX 0000327414180608 01/10/23 30,000.00 706,696.81
XXXXXX3001-SEP-23 SALARY
01/10/23 [50100437632780-TPT-SEP-23 SALARY-PARUL D 0000000865993347, 01/10/23 18,000.00 688,696.81
O SURESH KUMAR
01/10/23 50100437632642-TPT-SEP-23 SALARY-PRIYANS 0000000866089167| 01/10/23 14,400.00 674,296.81
HU D/O PRAVEEN KUMAR
02/10/23 |IMPS-327510111393-RAVINDER GULATI IT-UBI 0000327510111393 02/10/23 20,000.00 654,296.81
N-XXXXXXXXXXX5009-SEPT PAYMENT
02/10/23 [IMPS-327511914695-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000327511914695 02/10/23 35,000.00 689,296.81

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 2

Account Branch :

Statement of account

SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH

We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
' SECTOR 47D,
C/IOFLY 2 GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
. Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
XXX4567-P2AMOB
02/10/23 [IMPS-327511121486-NEERAJ ARORA-HDFC-XXXX 0000327511121486 02/10/23 50,000.00 639,296.81
XXXXXX2647-R
02/10/23 [IMPS-327511156709-NEERAJ ARORA-HDFC-X XXX 0000327511156709 02/10/23 10,000.00 629,296.81
XXXXXX2647-NA
02/10/23 |IMPS-327514976037-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000327514976037| 02/10/23 32,000.00 661,296.81
XXX4567-P2AMOB
02/10/23 [IMPS-327518063515-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000327518063515 02/10/23 100,000.00 761,296.81
XXX4567-P2AMOB
03/10/23 [IMPS-327612188852-AHAAN RESORT PVT LTD-U 0000327612188852 03/10/23 9,800.00 751,496.81
TIB-XXXXXXXXXXX8503-FLY2GLOBE
04/10/23 50200011745850-TPT-REFUND-CREATIVE TRAVE 0000000226163858 04/10/23 50,000.00 701,496.81
LS
04/10/23 [IMPS-327714750315-MY MAGIC TRIPS-YESB-XX 0000327714750315 04/10/23 105,258.00 806,754.81
XXXXXXXXX0649-MMT TICKET
04/10/23 [NEFT CR-BARBOMOHALI-PARAMJEET KAUR-FLY2G BARBR23277815766 04/10/23 60,000.00 866,754.81
LOBE-BARBR23277815766
04/10/23 [2160120089/CSHFRECREDCLUB 0000232773060091] 04/10/23 200,000.00 666,754.81
04/10/23 (11000186965449/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232773137049 04/10/23 60,000.00 606,754.81
05/10/23 [EMI 128565798 CHQ S128565798118 10231285 000000000000000| 05/10/23 27,888.00 578,866.81
65798
05/10/23 [50200011745850-TPT-REFUND-CREATIVE TRAVE 0000000254512077| 05/10/23 138,300.00 440,566.81
LS
06/10/23 [[MPS-327901607274-FLY 2 GLOBE-Y ESB-XXXXX 0000327901607274 06/10/23 202,000.00 642,566.81
XXXXXX1485-TRANSFER
06/10/23 [NEFT CR-HSBC0600002-TASKUS INDIA PRIVATE HSBCN23279159895 06/10/23 976,910.00 1,619,476.81
LIMITED-FLY 2 GLOBE VIVEK UTREJA-HSBCN2
3279159895
06/10/23 [2164391946/CSHFRECREDCLUB 0000232794040269 06/10/23 241,000.00 1,378,476.81
06/10/23 |UPI-RISHABH SINGH-147RISHABH.SINGH@OK SB 0000327901771233 06/10/23 50,000.00 1,428,476.81
1-SBIN0017984-327901771233-UPI
06/10/23 [ZHDF1439978294/BILLDKAMERICANEXPRES 0000232794155458 06/10/23 500,000.00 928,476.81

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
SECTOR 47D,
City : CHANDIGARH
M/S. FLY 2 GLOBE State : CHANDIGARH
CIOFLY 2GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
' Cust ID 1 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
06/10/23 (11000187327418/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232794156154 06/10/23 50,000.00 878,476.81
06/10/23 (11000187327654/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232794157676 06/10/23 50,000.00 828,476.81
06/10/23 [IMPS-327916935719-MY MAGIC TRIPS-YESB-XX 0000327916935719 06/10/23 109,568.00 938,044.81
XXX XXXXXX0649-MMT SALARY
07/10/23 [IMPS-328000848006-RZPX PVT LTD-YESB-XXXX 0000328000848006 07/10/23 376,000.00 1,314,044.81
XXXXXXX9716-TRAVCLAN
07/10/23 |UPI-RAHUL SHIVGOTRA-130401133@AXL-PUNBO3 0000328007879998 07/10/23 100,000.00 1,414,044.81
38800-328007879998-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
07/10/23 |[MPS-328014114051-TORNADO INTERNET-Y ESB- 0000328014114051| 07/10/23 2,182.00 1,411,862.81
XXX XXX XXXXX0216-SEP FLY 2GLOBE
07/10/23 [IMPS-328016190678-AARTI RAWAT-SBIN-XXXXX 0000328016190678 07/10/23 50,000.00 1,361,862.81
XX0387-SEP SALARY
07/10/23 [IMPS-328016731225-RZPX PVT LTD-Y ESB-XXXX 0000328016731225 07/10/23 142,627.00 1,504,489.81
XXXXXXX9716-TRAVCLAN
07/10/23 (11000187501048/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232804767879 07/10/23 100,000.00 1,404,489.81
07/10/23 (11000187505323/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232804788327| 07/10/23 100,000.00 1,304,489.81
07/10/23 (11000187505884/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232804793023 07/10/23 50,000.00 1,254,489.81
08/10/23 [UPI-RAHUL SHIVGOTRA-130401133@AXL-PUNBO3 0000328183087570 08/10/23 5,250.00 1,259,739.81
38800-328183087570-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
08/10/23 [ZHDF1445749007/BILLDKAPPLESERVICES 0000232815104541] 08/10/23 699.00 1,259,040.81
08/10/23 (11000187624740/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232815219162 08/10/23 100,000.00 1,159,040.81
08/10/23 (11000187630036/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232815234222 08/10/23 150,000.00 1,009,040.81
09/10/23 [99906239921251-TPT-MMT TICKETS-MY MAGIC 0000000125823588 09/10/23 165,203.00 1,174,243.81
TRIPS
09/10/23 [IMPS-328213196448-RIYA TRAVEL AND TOURS 0000328213196448 09/10/23 200,000.00 974,243.81
-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXX1620-BSP PAYMENT 23-30 S
EP
10/10/23 |IMPS-328315117005-RIYA TRAVEL AND TOURS 0000328315117005 10/10/23 42,850.00 931,393.81
-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXX1620-BSP PAYMENT
10/10/23 |11000188229494/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232836459794 10/10/23 400,000.00 531,393.81
10/10/23 [IMPS-328320836112-VIVEKUTREJA-UTIB-XXXXX 0000328320836112] 10/10/23 150,000.00 681,393.81
XXXXXX8245-IMPS

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 4 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
SECTOR 47D,
City : CHANDIGARH
M/S. FLY 2 GLOBE State : CHANDIGARH
CIOFLY 2GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
' Cust ID 1 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
10/10/23 |11000188238212/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232836484629 10/10/23 450,000.00 231,393.81
10/10/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0003479-PUNJAB ANGELS NETWOR AXIC232836521723 10/10/23 100,000.00 331,393.81
K PRIVATE LIMI-FLY 2 GLOBE-AXIC232836521
723
10/10/23 [IMPS-328322682200-RZPX PVT LTD-Y ESB-XXXX 0000328322682200 10/10/23 281,000.00 612,393.81
XXXXXXX9716-TRAVCLAN
11/10/23 IMPS-328415120909-I1CICI BANK-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000328415120909 11/10/23 100,000.00 512,393.81
XX9583-CONTRA
11/10/23 |11000188386694/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232846911307| 11/10/23 400,000.00 112,393.81
11/10/23 IMPS-328420060571-FLY 2 GLOBE-ICIC-XXXXX 0000328420060571 11/10/23 100,000.00 212,393.81
XXX9583-CONTRA
11/10/23 |11000188427153/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232847073257| 11/10/23 200,000.00 12,393.81
11/10/23 IMPS-328421705646-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000328421705646 11/10/23 350,000.00 362,393.81
XXX4567-P2AMOB
11/10/23 |11000188427947/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232847079628 11/10/23 350,000.00 12,393.81
12/10/23 |IMPS-328514700319-FLY 2 GLOBE-YESB-XXXXX 0000328514700319 12/10/23 500,000.00 512,393.81
XXXXXX1485-TRANSFER
12/10/23 |11000188545467/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232857449634 12/10/23 75,000.00 437,393.81
12/10/23 IMPS-328517155533-FL Y 2GLOBEINDUS-INDB-XX 0000328517155533 12/10/23 50,000.00 387,393.81
XXXXXX4567-CONTRA
12/10/23 INEFT CR-HSBC0600002-TASKUS INDIA PRIVATE HSBCN23285767505 12/10/23 1,255,445.00 1,642,838.81
LIMITED-FLY 2 GLOBE VIVEK UTREJA-HSBCN2
3285767505
12/10/23 INEFT CR-HSBC0110002-TRAVCLAN TECHNOLOGY HSBCN23285795621 12/10/23 500,000.00 2,142,838.81
INDIA PRIVATE L-FLY 2 GLOBE-HSBCN2328579
5621
13/10/23 |11000188685176/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232867921946/ 13/10/23 500,000.00 1,642,838.81
13/10/23 IMPS-328621113842-FLY 2GLOBEINDUS-INDB-XX 0000328621113842 13/10/23 300,000.00 1,342,838.81
XXXXXX4567-CONTRA
14/10/23 [INWREMIT-R52152986773-SMITPAL SINGH-REMI 0000128723010243 14/10/23 60,000.00 1,402,838.81
TLY
14/10/23 |11000188849494/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232878605464 14/10/23 400,000.00 1,002,838.81

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 5 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
SECTOR 47D,
City : CHANDIGARH
M/S. FLY 2 GLOBE State : CHANDIGARH
CIOFLY 2GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
' Cust ID 1 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
14/10/23 |11000188863065/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232878669233 14/10/23 105,000.00 897,838.81
14/10/23 INEFT CR-HSBC0110002-TRAVCLAN TECHNOLOGY HSBCN23287192511 14/10/23 1,415,281.00 2,313,119.81
INDIA PRIVATE L-FLY 2 GLOBE-HSBCN2328719
2511
15/10/23 |11000188954063/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232889036749 15/10/23 400,000.00 1,913,119.81
15/10/23 |11000188958535/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232889056353 15/10/23 200,000.00 1,713,119.81
15/10/23 |11000188960538/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232889064322 15/10/23 250,000.00 1,463,119.81
15/10/23 INWREMIT-R76455389911-SMITPAL SINGH-REMI 0000128823017381 15/10/23 47,000.00 1,510,119.81
TLY
16/10/23 |IMPS-328914170512-RIYA TRAVEL AND TOURS 0000328914170512 16/10/23 229,343.00 1,280,776.81
-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXX1620-BSP OCT 1TO7
16/10/23 INEFT CR-BKID0006308-TANVIR BUILDERS-FLY 2 BKIDY 23289455798 16/10/23 20,000.00 1,300,776.81
GLOBE-BKIDY 23289455798
16/10/23 [IMPS-328916152479-RIYA TRAVEL AND TOURS 0000328916152479 16/10/23 200,000.00 1,100,776.81
-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXX1620-BSP 1TO7 OCT
16/10/23 IMPS-328920443757-RZPXPRIVATELIMITED-UTI 0000328920443757| 16/10/23 500,000.00 1,600,776.81
B-XXXXXXXXXXX9578-TRAVCLAN
17/10/23 [IMPS-329011784561-RZPX PVT LTD-YESB-XXXX 0000329011784561| 17/10/23 500,000.00 2,100,776.81
XXXXXXX9716-TRAVCLAN
17/10/23 |11000189244910/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232900049333 17/10/23 300,000.00 1,800,776.81
17/10/23 |UPI-SHEETAL SHEETAL-917888821619@PAY TM- 0000329022393706/ 17/10/23 8,000.00 1,808,776.81
SBIN0016961-329022393706-NA
18/10/23 [IMPS-329109678822-RZPX PVT LTD-Y ESB-XXXX 0000329109678822 18/10/23 500,000.00 2,308,776.81
XXXXXXX9716-TRAVCLAN
18/10/23 |11000189407859/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232910688984 18/10/23 500,000.00 1,808,776.81
18/10/23 INEFT CR-HSBC0110002-TRAVCLAN TECHNOLOGY HSBCN23291764434 18/10/23 500,000.00 2,308,776.81
INDIA PRIVATE L-FLY 2 GLOBE-HSBCN2329176
4434
18/10/23 INEFT CR-HSBC0110002-TRAVCLAN TECHNOLOGY HSBCN23291764488 18/10/23 100,000.00 2,408,776.81
INDIA PRIVATE L-FLY 2 GLOBE-HSBCN2329176
4488
20/10/23 [IMPS-329307280950-PARAMJIEET KAUR-ICIC-XX 0000329307280950 20/10/23 100,000.00 2,508,776.81

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 6 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
SECTOR 47D,
City : CHANDIGARH
M/S. FLY 2 GLOBE State : CHANDIGARH
CIOFLY 2GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
' Cust ID 1 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
XXXXXX1723-ASEES
20/10/23 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-50200067077332-FLY MB20112303218T42 20/10/23 82,000.00 2,426,776.81
2 GLOBE
20/10/23 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-50200067077332-FLY MB20124655501T11 20/10/23 500,000.00 1,926,776.81
2 GLOBE
20/10/23 |GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2329348263584/Cl 0231020040001443 20/10/23 218,970.00 1,707,806.81
N NO: HDFC23100400014583
20/10/23 [IMPS-329314141358-ROHIT PURI-BKID-XXXXXX 0000329314141358 20/10/23 5,000.00 1,702,806.81
XXXXX0587-REFUND
20/10/23 [IMPS-329314145822-AKSHAY RANA-SBIN-XXXXX 0000329314145822 20/10/23 5,000.00 1,697,806.81
XX4703-REIMBURSEMENT
20/10/23 [50200006461620-TPT-BSP PAYMENT (8-15)-RI 0000003545636126/ 20/10/23 500,000.00 1,197,806.81
YA TRAVEL AND TOURS (INDIA) PVT LTD
21/10/23 [IMPS-329412482811-MONSIEURTRAVELSSOLUT-U 0000329412482811] 21/10/23 500,000.00 1,697,806.81
TIB-XXXXXXXXXXX9417-IMPS
21/10/23 [IMPS-329413748203-MONSIEURTRAVEL SSOLUT-U 0000329413748203 21/10/23 500,000.00 2,197,806.81
TIB-XXXXXXXXXXX9417-IMPS
21/10/23 IMPS-329415518453-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000329415518453 21/10/23 76,000.00 2,273,806.81
XXX4567-P2AMOB
21/10/23 [IMPS-329416519034-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000329416519034 21/10/23 28,944.00 2,302,750.81
XXX4567-P2AMOB
21/10/23 [IMPS-329416107888-FLY 2GLOBEINDUS-INDB-XX 0000329416107888 21/10/23 18,539.00 2,284,211.81
XXXXXX4567-NA
21/10/23 |IMPS-329416112008-FLY 2GLOBEINDUS-INDB-XX 0000329416112008 21/10/23 86,494.00 2,197,717.81
XXXXXX4567-CONTRA
21/10/23 (11000189867759/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232942649968 21/10/23 500,000.00 1,697,717.81
21/10/23 (11000189867795/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232942650167| 21/10/23 500,000.00 1,197,717.81
21/10/23 (11000189875148/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232942681984 21/10/23 500,000.00 697,717.81
21/10/23 (11000189875174/ATOMTRAVCLANTECHNOLO 0000232942683908 21/10/23 200,000.00 497,717.81
23/10/23 [[MPS-329609687268-RZPX PVT LTD-Y ESB-XXXX 0000329609687268 23/10/23 500,000.00 997,717.81
XXXXXXX9716-TRAVCLAN
23/10/23 |INEFT CR-SBIN0051461-RAM BABU GUPTA-FLY 2 SBIN123296685355 23/10/23 110,000.00 1,107,717.81

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 7 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
SECTOR 47D,
City : CHANDIGARH
M/S. FLY 2 GLOBE State : CHANDIGARH
CIOFLY 2GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
' Cust ID 1 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
GLOBE-SBIN123296685355
23/10/23 [IMPS-329612174253-PARAMJIEET KAUR-ICIC-XX 0000329612174253 23/10/23 35,000.00 1,142,717.81
XXXXXX1723-NA
23/10/23 [IMPS-329616190651-BHARTI KASHY APLAPTOP-I 0000329616190651 23/10/23 24,100.00 1,118,617.81
NDB-XXXXXXXX4923-LAPTOP
23/10/23 |INEFT CR-HSBC0600002-TASKUS INDIA PRIVATE HSBCN23296545559 23/10/23 1,148,132.00 2,266,749.81
LIMITED-FLY 2 GLOBE VIVEK UTREJA-HSBCN2
3296545559
24/10/23 [IMPS-329714139903-ATLY S-RATN-XXXXXXXXXXX 0000329714139903 24/10/23 14,457.00 2,252,292.81
X1494-VISA PAYMENT
24/10/23 [IMPS-329714148818-AKSHAY RANA-SBIN-XXXXX 0000329714148818 24/10/23 8,636.00 2,243,656.81
XX4703-REIMBURSEMENT
25/10/23 |CHQ DEP - MICR CLG - WBO: PARMINDER KAUR 0000000000519883 26/10/23 79,000.00 2,322,656.81
:STATE BANK OF INDIA
25/10/23 INEFT CR-HSBC0600002-TASKUS INDIA PRIVATE HSBCN23298853986 25/10/23 383,807.00 2,706,463.81
LIMITED-FLY 2 GLOBE VIVEK UTREJA-HSBCN2
3298853986
27/10/23 |IMPS-330015966363-MY MAGIC TRIPS-YESB-XX 0000330015966363 27/10/23 72,968.00 2,779,431.81
XXX XXXXXX0649-MMT TICKETS
27/10/23 [50100332604551-TPT-NA-UMANG TANEJA 0000000253740228 27/10/23 59,898.00 2,719,533.81
28/10/23 [2215601104/CSHFRECREDCLUB 0000233015799777| 28/10/23 300,000.00 2,419,533.81
28/10/23 [2215602283/CSHFRECREDCLUB 0000233015801213 28/10/23 300,000.00 2,119,533.81
30/10/23 |CASH DEPOSIT BY - SANJAY - BATALA 11 000000000000000| 30/10/23 25,000.00 2,144,533.81
30/10/23 |REF-ATOMTRAVCLA-11000189867759-21/10/23 000000000000000| 30/10/23 500,000.00 2,644,533.81
31/10/23 [IMPS-330410124271-RIYA TRAVEL AND TOURS 0000330410124271] 31/10/23 166,609.00 2,477,924.81
-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXX1620-BSP PAY MENT(16-220C
m
31/10/23 |CHQ DEP - TRANSFER OW 1 - WBO 0000000000384055 31/10/23 16,615.00 2,494,539.81
01/11/23 |CASH DEPOSIT BY - SANJAY - BATALA I 000000000000000| 01/11/23 110,000.00 2,604,539.81
01/11/23 [IMPS-330512132745-GAURAV DHAMIJA-KKBK-XX 0000330512132745 01/11/23 50,000.00 2,554,539.81
XXXX4324-SALARY OCT 23
01/11/23 [IMPS-330512133887-AKSHAY RANA-SBIN-XXXXX 0000330512133887| 01/11/23 20,000.00 2,534,539.81

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 8 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
SECTOR 47D,
City : CHANDIGARH
M/S. FLY 2 GLOBE State : CHANDIGARH
CIOFLY 2GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
' Cust ID 1 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
XX4703-SALARY OCT 23
01/11/23 [IMPS-330512138342-PRIY A-SBIN-XXXXXXX6364 0000330512138342 01/11/23 25,000.00 2,509,539.81
-SALARY OCT 23
01/11/23 [IMPS-330513177631-ATUL KUMAR-KARB-XXXXXX 0000330513177631 01/11/23 30,000.00 2,479,539.81
XXXXXX3001-SALARY OCT 23
01/11/23 IMPS-330513178512-PARUL-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXX2 0000330513178512 01/11/23 18,000.00 2,461,539.81
780-SALAY OCT 23
01/11/23 [IMPS-330513183223-PRIY ANSHU SALARY-HDFC- 0000330513183223 01/11/23 18,000.00 2,443,539.81
XXXXXXXXXX2642-OCT SALARY 2023
01/11/23 [IMPS-330513186094-ABHISHEK PURI-PUNB-XXX 0000330513186094| 01/11/23 60,000.00 2,383,539.81
XXX XXXXXX4816-SALARY OCT 23
01/11/23 [IMPS-330513188395-ABHINAV PURI-HDFC-X XXX 0000330513188395 01/11/23 30,000.00 2,353,539.81
XXXXXX9073-SALARY OCT 23
01/11/23 [50100194817152-TPT-SALARY OCT 23-BHAWNA 0000000438348753 01/11/23 55,000.00 2,298,539.81
UTREJA
01/11/23 [IMPS-330517197272-GURSIMRAN KAUR-UTIB-XX 0000330517197272 01/11/23 24,194.00 2,274,345.81
XXXXXXXXX4039-OCT 23 SALARY
01/11/23 IMPS-330517024177-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000330517024177| 01/11/23 8,000.00 2,282,345.81
XXX4567-P2AMOB
02/11/23 [IMPS-330613891638-MY MAGIC TRIPS-YESB-XX 0000330613891638 02/11/23 104,910.00 2,387,255.81
XXXXXXXXX0649-MMT TICKETS
02/11/23 |NEFT CR-UTIB0003479-PUNJAB ANGELS NETWOR AXOIC33067346389 02/11/23 112,201.00 2,499,456.81
K PRIVATE LIMIT-FLY 2 GLOBE-AXOIC3306734
6389
03/11/23 |CASH DEPOSIT BY - SANJAY - BATALA I 000000000000000| 03/11/23 110,000.00 2,609,456.81
03/11/23 [IMPS-330715812630-VIKRANT GUPTA-INDB-XX 0000330715812630 03/11/23 175,000.00 2,784,456.81
XXXXXX6536-P2AMOB
03/11/23 |UPI-GURNAM SINGH BASSI-9888814276@IBL-IC 0000330775683558 03/11/23 10,000.00 2,794,456.81
1C0006592-330775683558-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
04/11/23 (113067359644/CCAHDFCPABLOANREPAY M 0000233089529465 04/11/23 1,098,638.96 1,695,817.85
04/11/23 [IMPS-330812131513-ATLY S RATN-XXXXXXXXXXX 0000330812131513 04/11/23 13,169.00 1,682,648.85

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 9 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
SECTOR 47D,
City : CHANDIGARH
M/S. FLY 2 GLOBE State : CHANDIGARH
CIOFLY 2GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
' Cust ID 1 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
X1494-FLY 2GLOBE
04/11/23 |INEFT CR-ICICOSF0002-GURNAM SINGH BASSI-F HS02330821883063 04/11/23 114,000.00 1,796,648.85
LY-HS92330821883063
04/11/23 [IMPS-330815149099-GAGAN DEEP OBEROI-HDFC 0000330815149099 04/11/23 500,000.00 1,296,648.85
XXX XXX XXX X7985-TRANSFER
04/11/23 ||MPS-330815168217-GAGAN DEEP OBEROI-HDFC 0000330815168217| 04/11/23 200,000.00 1,096,648.85
XXX XXX XXX X7985-TRANSFER
04/11/23 [IMPS-330818171446-FLY 2GLOBEINDUS-INDB-XX 0000330818171446 04/11/23 18,604.00 1,078,044.85
XXXXXX4567-CONTRA
04/11/23 [IMPS-330818799475-MY MAGIC TRIPS-YESB-XX 0000330818799475 04/11/23 111,364.00 1,189,408.85
XXXXXXXXX0649-MMT TICKETS
05/11/23 [IMPS-330907310027-BHAWNA UTREJA-ICIC-XXX 0000330907310027| 05/11/23 200,000.00 989,408.85
XXXXX4210-TRANSFER
05/11/23 [IMPS-330907307919-BHAWNA UTREJA-ICIC-XXX 0000330907307919 05/11/23 50,000.00 939,408.85
XXXXX4210-TRANSFRR
06/11/23 [IMPS-331012148759-GURSIMRAN KAUR-UTIB-XX 0000331012148759 06/11/23 10,454.00 928,954.85
XXX XXXXXX4039-SPAIN
06/11/23 IMPS-331012055722-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000331012055722 06/11/23 1,790.00 930,744.85
XXX4567-P2AMOB
06/11/23 [IMPS-331012057030-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000331012057030 06/11/23 6,688.00 937,432.85
XXX4567-P2AMOB
06/11/23 [IMPS-331013185152-FLY 2GLOBEINDUS-INDB-XX 0000331013185152 06/11/23 6,237.00 931,195.85
XXXXXX4567-CONTRA
06/11/23 INEFT CR-1DIB000P204-SURY A ENGINEERING WO IDIBH23310241470 06/11/23 133,775.00 1,064,970.85
RKS-FIY 2 GLOBE-IDIBH23310241470
07/11/23 62376796TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 07/11/23 000000000000000| 07/11/23 98.80 1,065,069.65
07/11/23 |IMPS-331113928130-RAJEEV KUMAR N V-FDRL- 0000331113928130 07/11/23 50,000.00 1,115,069.65
XXX XXXXXXX2107-FLY 2 GLOBE
07/11/23 [IMPS-331115195031-ATLY S RATN-XXXXXXXXXXX 0000331115195031 07/11/23 6,581.00 1,108,488.65
X1494-FLY 2GLOBE
07/11/23 |CASH DEPOSIT BY - ABHINAV - SECTOR 12A D 000000000000000| 07/11/23 266,200.00 1,374,688.65
WARKA

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
SECTOR 47D,
City : CHANDIGARH
M/S. FLY 2 GLOBE State : CHANDIGARH
CIOFLY 2GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
' Cust ID 1 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
07/11/23 [IMPS-331120205124-RAJEEV KUMAR N V-FDRL- 0000331120205124f 07/11/23 50,000.00 1,424,688.65
XXXXXXXXXX0691-FLY 2 GLOBE
08/11/23 |IMPS-331211492056-RAJEEV KUMAR N V-FDRL- 0000331211492056/ 08/11/23 25,000.00 1,449,688.65
XXX XXXXXXX0691-FLY 2 GLOBE
08/11/23 [IMPS-331213177682-RIYA TRAVEL AND TOURS 0000331213177682 08/11/23 60,666.00 1,389,022.65
-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXX1620-BSP(23-310CT)
08/11/23 [IMPS-331218131712-RAVINDER GULATI IT-UBI 0000331218131712 08/11/23 20,000.00 1,369,022.65
N-XXXXXXXXXXX5009-OCT 23
09/11/23 [IMPS-331315168356-TORNADO INTERNET-Y ESB- 0000331315168356/ 09/11/23 2,182.00 1,366,840.65
XXX XXX XXXXX0216-OCT WIFI BILL
10/11/23 INEFT CR-HSBC0600002-TASKUS INDIA PRIVATE HSBCN23314148127, 10/11/23 1,514,937.00 2,881,777.65
LIMITED-FLY 2 GLOBE VIVEK UTREJA-HSBCN2
3314148127
10/11/23 |UPI-EMAAR INDIA COMMUNIT-EICMPLMOHALIP0OO 0000331402099996 10/11/23 72,850.00 2,808,927.65
2@HSBC-HSBC0400002-331402099996-PG 87
10/11/23 INEFT DR-SBIN0000674-AARTI RAWAT-NETBANK, N314232734552619 10/11/23 50,000.00 2,758,927.65
MUM-N314232734552619-SALARY
10/11/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0002127-HARNARINDER SINGH SA AXOMB33142004106 10/11/23 7,600.00 2,766,527.65
NGHA-FLY-AXOMB33142004106
10/11/23 |REF-ATOMTRAV CLA-11000189867795-21/10/23 000000000000000| 10/11/23 500,000.00 3,266,527.65
13/11/23 [IMPS-331709340369-BHAWNA UTREJA-ICIC-XXX 0000331709340369 13/11/23 250,000.00 3,016,527.65
XXXXX4210-TRANSFER
13/11/23 IMPS-331709341836-BHAWNA UTREJA-ICIC-XXX 0000331709341836 13/11/23 250,000.00 2,766,527.65
XXXXX4210-TRANSFER
13/11/23 IMPS-331709342009-BHAWNA UTREJA-ICIC-XXX 0000331709342009 13/11/23 200,000.00 2,566,527.65
XXXXX4210-TRANSFER
14/11/23 [IMPS-331814925503-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000331814925503 14/11/23 10,000.00 2,576,527.65
XXX4567-P2AMOB
14/11/23 IMPS-331814926515-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000331814926515 14/11/23 25,000.00 2,601,527.65
XXX4567-P2AMOB
15/11/23 |FT -FLY 2 GLOBE CR - 50100600301500 - GU 0000000000000006( 15/11/23 100,000.00 2,701,527.65
RPREET SINGH

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
SECTOR 47D,
City : CHANDIGARH
M/S. FLY 2 GLOBE State : CHANDIGARH
CIOFLY 2GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
' Cust ID 1 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
15/11/23 |CBDT/BANK REFERENCE NO:K2331911178236/Cl 0231115170004887| 15/11/23 375,000.00 2,326,527.65
N NO:23111500059306HDFC/ONLINE
15/11/23 [IMPS-331918109272-1CICI BANK-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000331918109272 15/11/23 500,000.00 1,826,527.65
XX9583-CONTRA
15/11/23 IMPS-331923176628-FLY 2 GLOBE-ICIC-XXXXX 0000331923176628 15/11/23 100,000.00 1,926,527.65
XXX9583-CONTRA
16/11/23 IN11QWA7HNJIVCZB/RAZPCREDCLUB 0000233205236368 16/11/23 478,000.00 1,448,527.65
16/11/23 [IMPS-332012170999-ATLY S-RATN-XXXXXXXXXXX 0000332012170999 16/11/23 13,100.00 1,435,427.65
X1494-FLY 2GLOBE
16/11/23 |CASH DEPOSIT BY - NARINDER - CHANDIGARH 000000000000000| 16/11/23 98,000.00 1,533,427.65
17
16/11/23 [IMPS-332014161411-RIYA TRAVEL AND TOURS 0000332014161411| 16/11/23 315,818.00 1,217,609.65
-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXX1620-BSP 1-7 NOV
17/11/23 INEFT CR-HSBC0600002-TASKUS INDIA PRIVATE HSBCN23321352950 17/11/23 219,387.00 1,436,996.65
LIMITED-FLY 2 GLOBE VIVEK UTREJA-HSBCN2
3321352950
17/11/23 IMPS-332117732904-RAJEEV KUMAR N V-FDRL- 0000332117732904 17/11/23 100,000.00 1,536,996.65
XXXXXXXXXX2107-FLY 2 GLOBE
18/11/23 |UPI-ROHIT KUMAR-RK7231982@Y BL-HDFC000010 0000368827751133 18/11/23 50,000.00 1,586,996.65
8-368827751133-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
18/11/23 |UPI-ROHIT KUMAR-RK7231982@Y BL-HDFC000010 0000368816150238 18/11/23 50,000.00 1,636,996.65
8-368816150238-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
18/11/23 |REF-ATOMTRAV CLA-11000189875148-21/10/23 000000000000000| 18/11/23 300,000.00 1,936,996.65
18/11/23 [IMPS-332217126668-SATGURU HOLIDAYSPVT L 0000332217126668 18/11/23 10,000.00 1,926,996.65
TD-UTIB-XXXXXXXXXXX0043-FLY 2GLOBE
19/11/23 |UPI-ROHIT KUMAR-RK7231982@Y BL-HDFC000010 0000368993248080 19/11/23 22,115.00 1,949,111.65
8-368993248080-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
20/11/23 [N2DDT4L602K1P9/RAZPCREDCLUB 0000233247232081 20/11/23 150,000.00 1,799,111.65
20/11/23 [IMPS-332417191446-ATLY S RATN-XXXXXXXXXXX 0000332417191446 20/11/23 6,541.00 1,792,570.65
X1494-FLY 2GLOBE
20/11/23 |REV-IMPS-332417191446-ATLY SSRATN-XXXXXXX 0000332417191446 20/11/23 6,541.00 1,799,111.65
XXXXX1494-FLY 2GLOBE

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
21/11/23 |UPI-VIRENDER PAL SINGH-9888000192@PAY TM- 0000369114009828 21/11/23 700.00 1,799,811.65
PY TM0123456-369114009828-NA
21/11/23 INEFT CR-PUNBO0785300-NATHA SINGH-FLY 2GLO PUNBH23325494314 21/11/23 34,000.00 1,833,811.65
BE-PUNBH23325494314
21/11/23 |UPI-ADD MONEY TO WALLET-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM- 0000369117864315 21/11/23 500.00 1,833,311.65
PY TM0123456-369117864315-01D22B115A654C2
BB4
21/11/23 |UPI-AVTAR SINGH-9569057612@PAY TM-HDFC000 0000332522313373 21/11/23 30,000.00 1,863,311.65
0656-332522313373-NA
21/11/23 [IMPS-332517101036-GAURAV DHAMIJA-KKBK-XX 0000332517101036 21/11/23 20,000.00 1,843,311.65
XXXX4324-AKSHAY ADVANCE SALARY
22/11/23 [UPI-AVTAR SINGH-9569057612@PAY TM-HDFCO000 0000332624903165 22/11/23 8,000.00 1,851,311.65
0656-332624903165-NA
23/11/23 |INEFT CR-HSBC0600002-TASKUS INDIA PRIVATE HSBCN23327297087| 23/11/23 15,713.00 1,867,024.65
LIMITED-FLY 2 GLOBE VIVEK UTREJA-HSBCN2
3327297087
23/11/23 [IMPS-332714286989-RAJEEV KUMAR N V-FDRL- 0000332714286989 23/11/23 20,862.00 1,887,886.65
XXXXXXXXXX0691-FLY 2 GLOBE
23/11/23 [50100437632780-TPT-INCENTIVE-PARUL D/O S 0000000232383138 23/11/23 10,921.00 1,876,965.65
URESH KUMAR
23/11/23 [[MPS-332718179084-1CICl BANK-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000332718179084 23/11/23 200,000.00 1,676,965.65
XX9583-CONTRA
23/11/23 [IMPS-332723101005-RIYA TRAVEL AND TOURS 0000332723101005 24/11/23 95,853.00 1,581,112.65
-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXX1620-BSP 8-15 NOV
24/11/23 [IMPS-332815629511-MY MAGIC TRIPS-YESB-XX 0000332815629511] 24/11/23 13,387.00 1,594,499.65
XXXXXXXXX0649-MMT TICKETS
25/11/23 [IMPS-332913142855-1CIClI BANK-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000332913142855 25/11/23 350,000.00 1,244,499.65
XX9583-CONTRA
25/11/23 [IMPS-332915106565-1CIClI BANK-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000332915106565 25/11/23 100,000.00 1,144,499.65
XX9583-CONTRA
28/11/23 [IMPS-333211181355-ATLY S NEW-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000333211181355 28/11/23 19,633.00 1,124,866.65
XXXXX4005-FLY2GLOBE

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 13 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
SECTOR 47D,
City : CHANDIGARH
M/S. FLY 2 GLOBE State : CHANDIGARH
CIOFLY 2GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
' Cust ID 1 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
29/11/23 62376796 TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 29/11/23 000000000000000| 29/11/23 49,786.00 1,174,652.65
29/11/23 [IMPS-333316155793-SATGURU HOLIDAYSPVT L 0000333316155793 29/11/23 10,000.00 1,164,652.65
TD-UTIB-XXXXXXXXXXX0043-FLY2GLOBE
30/11/23 [50200006461620-TPT-BSP 16-22 NOV-RIYA TR 0000000245882595 30/11/23 9,117.00 1,155,535.65
AVEL AND TOURS (INDIA) PVT LTD
01/12/23 [IMPS-333513196194-GURSIMRAN KAUR-UTIB-XX 0000333513196194f 01/12/23 50,000.00 1,105,535.65
XXX XXXXXX4039-SALARY FOR NOV 23
01/12/23 [50100194817152-TPT-SALARY FOR NOV 23-BHA 0000000363632461 01/12/23 55,000.00 1,050,535.65
WNA UTREJA
01/12/23 [IMPS-333513101227-ABHISHEK PURI-PUNB-XXX 0000333513101227| 01/12/23 60,000.00 990,535.65
XXX XXXXXX4816-SALARY FOR NOV-23
01/12/23 [IMPS-333513103223-ABHINAV PURI-HDFC-X XXX 0000333513103223 01/12/23 30,000.00 960,535.65
XXXXXX9073-SALARY FOR NOV-23
01/12/23 [N700QANAL76XOV/RAZPCREDCLUB 0000233353128311 01/12/23 105,000.00 855,535.65
01/12/23 50100437632780-TPT-BALANCE SAL NOV-PARUL 0000000367902176/ 01/12/23 1,200.00 854,335.65
D/O SURESH KUMAR
01/12/23 [IMPS-333516153412-ATLY S NEW-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000333516153412 01/12/23 6,539.00 847,796.65
XXXXX4005-FLY2GLOBE
01/12/23 [IMPS-333520658198-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000333520658198 01/12/23 8,000.00 855,796.65
XXX4567-P2AMOB
01/12/23 |IMPS-333520659082-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000333520659082 01/12/23 25,000.00 880,796.65
XXX4567-P2AMOB
01/12/23 [IMPS-333520659373-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000333520659373 01/12/23 10,000.00 890,796.65
XXX4567-P2AMOB
01/12/23 [IMPS-333520659619-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000333520659619 01/12/23 110,000.00 1,000,796.65
XXX4567-P2AMOB
02/12/23 |IMPS-333613198636-BHAWNA UTREJA-HDFC-XXX 0000333613198636/ 02/12/23 50,000.00 1,050,796.65
XXX XXXX7152-NA
04/12/23 |UPI-KULBIR SINGH PURBA-DAMANGURSIMAR@Y BL 0000333846481123 04/12/23 15,000.00 1,065,796.65
-|DFB0040101-333846481123-PAYMENT FROM P
HONE
05/12/23 62376796TERMINAL 1 CARDS SETTL. 05/12/23 000000000000000| 05/12/23 62,535.77 1,128,332.42

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 14 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
SECTOR 47D,
City : CHANDIGARH
M/S. FLY 2 GLOBE State : CHANDIGARH
CIOFLY 2GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
' Cust ID 1 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
05/12/23 |UPI-KULBIR SINGH PURBA-DAMANGURSIMAR@Y BL 0000333935577179 05/12/23 24,154.00 1,152,486.42
-IDFB0040101-333935577179-PAYMENT FROM P
HONE
05/12/23 [IMPS-333916157977-RAVINDER GULATI IT-UBI 0000333916157977| 05/12/23 20,000.00 1,132,486.42
N-XXXXXXXXXXX5009-NOV 23
05/12/23 |IMPS-333917895703-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000333917895703 05/12/23 2,000.00 1,134,486.42
XXX4567-P2AMOB
06/12/23 [RI'YATTRSIXC0400292-STP-AUTO ISSUANCE 1B06120036874226 06/12/23 100.00 1,134,386.42
06/12/23 |RIYATTRSIXC0400292-STP-AUTO ISSUANCE 1B06120748478443 06/12/23 49,900.00 1,084,486.42
06/12/23 [RTGS CR-KKBK0000958-CHITKARA UNIVERSITY- KKBKR22023120610733017 06/12/23 379,830.00 1,464,316.42
FLY 2 GLOBE-KKBKR22023120610733017
06/12/23 [N9565CBFQZAWRR/RAZPCREDCLUB 0000233406080753 06/12/23 400,000.00 1,064,316.42
07/12/23 INEFT CR-HSBC0600002-TASKUS INDIA PRIVATE HSBCN23341868321 07/12/23 432,879.00 1,497,195.42
LIMITED-FLY 2 GLOBE VIVEK UTREJA-HSBCN2
3341868321
07/12/23 [IMPS-334117305209-BHAWNA UTREJA-ICIC-XXX 0000334117305209 07/12/23 400,000.00 1,097,195.42
XXXXX4210-TRANSFER
08/12/23 (IMPS-334214172131-INDERJEET SINGH-INDB-X 0000334214172131| 08/12/23 50,000.00 1,047,195.42
XXXXXXX1615-TRANSFER
08/12/23 [IMPS-334214177181-FLY 2GLOBEINDUS-INDB-XX 0000334214177181] 08/12/23 70,000.00 977,195.42
XXXXXX4567-TRANSFER
09/12/23 |MPS-334313156630-NEERAJARORA-HDFC-XXXX 0000334313156630 09/12/23 80,000.00 897,195.42
XXXXXX2647-TRANSFER
09/12/23 [[MPS-334313169654-TORNADO INTERNET-Y ESB- 0000334313169654| 09/12/23 2,182.00 895,013.42
XXX XXX XXXXX0216-NOV FLY2GLOBE
11/12/23 |IMPS-334518143551-RIYA TRAVEL AND TOURS 0000334518143551 11/12/23 255,955.68 639,057.74
-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXX1620-BSP 23-31 NOV
11/12/23 IMPS-334519666247-MY MAGIC TRIPS-Y ESB-XX 0000334519666247| 11/12/23 103,977.00 743,034.74
XXXXXXXXX0649-MMT TICKETS
12/12/23 |02411140000184-TPT-CAL TO DEL-BLISSKAMB 0000000661803152 12/12/23 124,500.00 867,534.74
(O}
12/12/23 INEFT DR-SBIN0000674-AARTI RAWAT-NETBANK, N346232781315955 12/12/23 50,000.00 817,534.74

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 15 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
SECTOR 47D,
City : CHANDIGARH
M/S. FLY 2 GLOBE State : CHANDIGARH
CIOFLY 2GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
' Cust ID 1 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
MUM-N346232781315955-SALARY
12/12/23 |REF-ATOMTRAV CLA-11000189875148-21/10/23 000000000000000| 12/12/23 200,000.00 1,017,534.74
13/12/23 |IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-50200067077332-FLY MB13144527628T42 13/12/23 430,000.00 587,534.74
2 GLOBE
14/12/23 |50200006461620-TPT-BSP 1-7 DEC-RIYA TRAV 0000000312009071 14/12/23 150,220.00 437,314.74
EL AND TOURS (INDIA) PVT LTD
14/12/23 INEFT CR-HSBC0600002-TASKUSINDIA PRIVATE HSBCN23348421414 14/12/23 211,752.00 649,066.74
LIMITED-FLY 2 GLOBE VIVEK UTREJA-HSBCN2
3348421414
15/12/23 IMPS-334912162512-GAURAYV DHAMIJA-KKBK-XX 0000334912162512 15/12/23 50,000.00 599,066.74
XXXX4324-ADVANCE SALARY NOV 23
15/12/23 |04501000034817-TPT-TRAVEL-AMAN KUMAR 0000000290230851] 15/12/23 50,000.00 649,066.74
15/12/23 IMPS-334914239782-AJ DEVTECH PRIVATE L-K 0000334914239782 15/12/23 100,000.00 749,066.74
KBK-XXXXXX0685-KKBKTRANSFER
16/12/23 |RIYATTRSIXC0400292-STP-AUTO ISSUANCE 1B16161023737499 16/12/23 100.00 748,966.74
16/12/23 |RIYATTRSIXC0400292-STP-AUTO ISSUANCE 1B16161129192144 16/12/23 67,439.06 681,527.68
17/12/23 |IMPS-335111199366-GAGAN DEEP OBEROI-HDFC 0000335111199366/ 17/12/23 250,000.00 431,527.68
XXX XXX XXXX7985-TRANSFER
18/12/23 |RTGS CR-KKBK0000958-CHITKARA UNIVERSITY- KKBKR22023121810863640 18/12/23 313,095.00 744,622.68
FLY 2 GLOBE-KKBKR22023121810863640
18/12/23 |UPI-RISHI PAL SINGH-9650900157@PAY TM-SB 0000335245925513 18/12/23 50,000.00 794,622.68
IN0008866-335245925513-NA
18/12/23 |UPI-RISHI PAL SINGH-9650900157@PAY TM-SB 0000335246084531 18/12/23 50,000.00 844,622.68
IN0008866-335246084531-NA
19/12/23 |UPI-MANISH KASANA-8130098696@PAY TM-SBIN 0000335342171442| 19/12/23 50,000.00 894,622.68
0008866-335342171442-NA
20/12/23 |UPI-RISHI PAL SINGH-9650900157@PAY TM-SB 0000372004078211| 20/12/23 29,285.00 923,907.68
IN0008866-372004078211-NA
21/12/23 [IMPS-335514670811-MY MAGIC TRIPS-YESB-XX 0000335514670811 21/12/23 62,000.00 985,907.68
XXXXXXXXX0649-MMT TICKETS
21/12/23 |CHQ DEP- MICR CLG - WBO: A POVERSEASH 0000000000386223 22/12/23 300,000.00 1,285,907.68
UB :PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 16 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
SECTOR 47D,
City : CHANDIGARH
M/S. FLY 2 GLOBE State : CHANDIGARH
CIOFLY 2GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
' Cust ID 1 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
22/12/23 INEFT CR-HSBC0600002-TASKUSINDIA PRIVATE HSBCN23356691459 22/12/23 775,953.00 2,061,860.68
LIMITED-FLY 2 GLOBE VIVEK UTREJA-HSBCN2
3356691459
22/12/23 |INFFY 321Q2ADKQ9/RAZPCREDCLUB 0000233564242383 22/12/23 500,000.00 1,561,860.68
22/12/23 INFFGEJ9OF6CIFY/RAZPCREDCLUB 0000233564247203 22/12/23 250,000.00 1,311,860.68
22/12/23 INEFT CR-HSBC0600002-TASKUS INDIA PRIVATE HSBCN23356814854| 22/12/23 63,662.00 1,375,522.68
LIMITED-FLY 2 GLOBE VIVEK UTREJA-HSBCN2
3356814854
26/12/23 50200006461620-TPT-BSP PAYMENT 8-15 DEC- 0000000205468999 26/12/23 200,000.00 1,175,522.68
RIYA TRAVEL AND TOURS (INDIA) PVT LTD
26/12/23 [NEFT CR-SBIN0000628-R C SHARMA-FLY 2 GLO SBIN223360080827 26/12/23 42,850.00 1,218,372.68
BE-SBIN223360080827
26/12/23 [50200006461620-TPT-BSP 8-15 DEC-RIYA TRA 0000000210200120 26/12/23 203,012.00 1,015,360.68
VEL AND TOURS (INDIA) PVT LTD
27/12/23 |CHQ DEP- TRANSFER OW 1 - WBO: RANJAN BA 0000000000000536( 27/12/23 100,000.00 1,115,360.68
SU :HDFC BANK LTD
27/12/23 |CHQ DEP - TRANSFER OW 1 - WBO: RANJAN BA 0000000000000537| 27/12/23 50,000.00 1,165,360.68
SU :HDFC BANK LTD
27/12/23 [IMPS-336114190315-INDERJEET SINGH-INDB-X 0000336114190315 27/12/23 50,000.00 1,115,360.68
XXXXXXX1615-TRANSFER
28/12/23 (04501000034817-TPT-TRAVEL-AMAN KUMAR 0000000136837088 28/12/23 75,500.00 1,190,860.68
28/12/23 [IMPS-336216702806-AJ DEVTECH PRIVATE L-K 0000336216702806 28/12/23 120,500.00 1,311,360.68
KBK-XXXXXX0685-KKBKTRANSFER
28/12/23 [ZHDF1637089488/BILLDKTEK TRAVELSPRIV 0000233627321835 28/12/23 50,040.00 1,261,320.68
29/12/23 (IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-50200067077332 -FL 1B29113651297320 29/12/23 400,000.00 861,320.68
'Y 2 GLOBE
29/12/23 |B FUNDS TRANSFER DR-50200067077332 -FL 1B29113731823935 29/12/23 500,000.00 361,320.68
Y 2 GLOBE
29/12/23 (IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-50200067077332 -FL 1B29113801824139 29/12/23 290,000.00 71,320.68
Y 2 GLOBE
30/12/23 |UPI-BHAANI SETH-9910124694@PAY TM-HDFC000 0000336429652399 30/12/23 95,000.00 166,320.68

0248-336429652399-NA

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 17 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
SECTOR 47D,
City : CHANDIGARH
M/S. FLY 2 GLOBE State : CHANDIGARH
CIOFLY 2GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
' Cust ID 1 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
31/12/23 [IMPS-336514141695-GURSIMRAN KAUR-UTIB-XX 0000336514141695 31/12/23 50,000.00 116,320.68
XXX XXXXXX4039-SALARY DEC 23
31/12/23 IMPS-336521075497-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000336521075497| 01/01/24 13,974.00 130,294.68
XXX4567-P2AMOB
31/12/23 [IMPS-336521076241-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000336521076241] 01/01/24 25,000.00 155,294.68
XXX4567-P2AMOB
31/12/23 [IMPS-336521076686-FLY 2 GLOBE-INDB-XXXXX 0000336521076686( 01/01/24 10,000.00 165,294.68
XXX4567-P2AMOB
02/01/24 |CASH DEPOSIT BY - FLY 2 GLOBE - KAROL BA 000000000000000| 02/01/24 49,000.00 214,294.68
GH - JBLOCK
02/01/24 [IMPS-400218149265-SATPAL-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXX 0000400218149265 02/01/24 1,700.00 212,594.68
5352-BSP
02/01/24 [IMPS-400218150995-NEERAJ ARORA-HDFC-XXXX 0000400218150995 02/01/24 60,000.00 152,594.68
XXXXXX2647-TRANSFER
02/01/24 (|MPS-400218159099-RAVINDER GULATI IT-UBI 0000400218159099 02/01/24 20,000.00 132,594.68
N-XXXXXXXXXXX5009-DEC BILL DM
03/01/24 |02411140000184-TPT-DEL TO CAL-BLISSKAMB 0000000247670508 03/01/24 125,000.00 257,594.68
(OX}
04/01/24 |UPI-ADD MONEY TO WALLET-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM- 0000400451046243 04/01/24 1,000.00 256,594.68
PY TM0123456-400451046243-01D22753253212@
PAY
04/01/24 INEFT CR-KKBK0000958-CHITKARA UNIVERSITY - CMS0042493891704 04/01/24 150,426.00 407,020.68
FLY 2 GLOBE-CM S0042493891704
06/01/24 (MPS-400611123062-VIVEK UTREJA-HDFC-XXXX 0000400611123062 06/01/24 400,000.00 807,020.68
XXXXXX4567-TRANSFER
06/01/24 [IMPS-400611123227-VIVEK UTREJA-HDFC-XXXX 0000400611123227| 06/01/24 500,000.00 1,307,020.68
XXXXXX4567-TRANSFERS
06/01/24 59109855584567-TPT-TRANSFER-VIVEK UTREJA 0000000442603773 06/01/24 314,978.00 1,621,998.68
06/01/24 |CASH DEPOSIT BY - AASHIM AGHI - JAISTAMB 000000000000000| 06/01/24 30,000.00 1,651,998.68
H CHOWK
06/01/24 [IMPS-400613294057-BAWANJOT-UTIB-XXXXXXXX 0000400613294057| 06/01/24 40,000.00 1,691,998.68
XXX3100-IMPS

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 18 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH
We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
SECTOR 47D,
City : CHANDIGARH
M/S. FLY 2 GLOBE State : CHANDIGARH
CIOFLY 2GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
' Cust ID 1 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
06/01/24 |RTGS CR-UCBA0001833-VIRENDER SINGH-FLY 2 UCBAR52024010600694386 06/01/24 300,000.00 1,991,998.68
GLOBE-UCBAR52024010600694386
06/01/24 (MPS-400617041721-BAWANJIOT-UTIB-XXXXXXXX 0000400617041721| 06/01/24 43,000.00 2,034,998.68
XXX3100-IMPS
08/01/24 [IMPS-400812103333-ICICI BANK-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000400812103333 08/01/24 130,000.00 1,904,998.68
XX9583-TRANSFER
08/01/24 [IMPS-400812104682-1CICI BANK-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000400812104682 08/01/24 300,000.00 1,604,998.68
XX9583-TRANSFER
08/01/24 [MPS-400812105244-1CICl BANK-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000400812105244f 08/01/24 400,000.00 1,204,998.68
XX9583-TRANSFER
08/01/24 [IMPS-400813059606-TAPITS TECHNOLOGIES-IC 0000400813059606 08/01/24 1.00 1,204,999.68
|C-XXXXXXXX8888-BANKACCOUN
08/01/24 [RI'YATTRSIXC0400292-STP-PORTAL ISSUANCE 1B08151149365824 08/01/24 91,000.00 1,113,999.68
08/01/24 |RTGS CR-HPSC0000438-THE DISTT COOPDEVFED HPSCR52024010800005768 08/01/24 263,200.00 1,377,199.68
LTD BLP-FLY 2 GLOVE IR VIVEK UTREJA-HPSC
R52024010800005768
08/01/24 [NM6EOURURTZVRD/RAZPCREDCLUB 0000240083189511 08/01/24 250,000.00 1,127,199.68
08/01/24 |UPI-LIC OF INDIA-PTMPPI@PAY TM-PYTM012345 0000437438606189 08/01/24 1,240.00 1,125,959.68
6-437438606189-SUBSCRIPTION FOR O
08/01/24 [IMPS-400822624038-WISE PAYMENTS LIMITE-Y 0000400822624038 08/01/24 83,555.00 1,209,514.68
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0173-RDA REMITTANCE CRTO
KYC COMPLIANT ACCOUNTS ONLY
09/01/24 [E240109UNDMPFQ/EBUZZFLYREMIT 0000240093697770 09/01/24 113,721.00 1,095,793.68
09/01/24 |RIYATTRSIXC0400292-STP-RIYA PORTAL ISSUA 1B09194245234747 09/01/24 82,197.86 1,013,595.82
NCE
10/01/24 |[ZHDF1667433326/BILLDKAPPLESERVICES 0000240104042199 10/01/24 1,498.00 1,012,097.82
11/01/24 |CASH DEPOSIT BY - PANKAJ- KIRTI NAGAR 000000000000000| 11/01/24 44,000.00 1,056,097.82
12/01/24 IMPS-401211148314-TORNADO INTERNET-Y ESB- 0000401211148314 12/01/24 2,182.00 1,053,915.82
XXX XXX XXXXX0216-DEC BILL
12/01/24 INNFIGOGP4SOCQZ/RAZPCREDCLUB 0000240125503372 12/01/24 250,000.00 803,915.82
13/01/24 |UPI-SONALIKA SINGH-7087848974@PAY TM-SBI 0000437916653867, 13/01/24 24,000.00 827,915.82
N0008422-437916653867-NA

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:04AAACH2702H1Z8
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 19

Account Branch :

Statement of account

SECTOR 47 - CHANDIGARH

We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
SCO 48-49,
' SECTOR 47D,
C/IOFLY 2 GLOBE Phone no. : 18002026161
3291 SECTOR 46C OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
. Email : VIVEKUTREJA@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 113613821
CHANDIGARH 160047 Account No  : 50200030146313 Preferred Customer
CHANDIGARH A/C Open Date : 22/03/2018
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS:: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002658 MICR : 160240054
Branch Code  : 2658 Product Code: 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2023 To : 16/05/2024
14/01/24 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX6313-VASANT VIHAR 0000000000004297 14/01/24 49,500.00 877,415.82
JALANDHAR
14/01/24 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX6313-VASANT VIHAR 0000000000004300 14/01/24 50,500.00 927,915.82
JALANDHAR
14/01/24 INEFT DR-SBIN0000674-AARTI RAWAT-NETBANK, N014242834961873 14/01/24 50,000.00 877,915.82
MUM-N014242834961873-SALARY
15/01/24 INOOO1V S5U39LEK/RAZPCREDCLUB 0000240156683177| 15/01/24 250,000.00 627,915.82
15/01/24 IMPS-401514146111-ATLY S NEW-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000401514146111] 15/01/24 15,000.00 612,915.82
XXXXX4005-FLY2GLOBE
15/01/24 |50200006461620-TPT-BSP 1-7 JAN-RIYA TRAV 0000000368344639 15/01/24 154,479.00 458,436.82
EL AND TOURS (INDIA) PVT LTD
15/01/24 INEFT CR-HSBC0600002-TASKUS INDIA PRIVATE HSBCN24015026557] 15/01/24 215,130.00 673,566.82
LIMITED-FLY 2 GLOBE VIVEK UTREJA-HSBCN2
4015026557
15/01/24 IMPS-401515181558-SATGURU HOLIDAYSPVT L 0000401515181558 15/01/24 17,116.00 656,450.82
TD-UTIB-XXXXXXXXXXX4900-FLY 2GLOBE
15/01/24 IMPS-401515198533-FL Y 2GLOBEINDUS-INDB-XX 0000401515198533 15/01/24 100,000.00 556,450.82
XXXXXX4567-TRANSFER
15/01/24 IMPS-401517142779-ATLY S NEW-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000401517142779 15/01/24 8,315.00 548,135.82
XXXXX4005-FLY 2GLOBE
16/01/24 |UPI-NAMRATA SONDHI-9650633441@PAY TM-ICIC 0000401611218245 16/01/24 40,000.00 588,135.82
0000065-401611218245-NA
16/01/24 IMPS-401613190166-MONSIEURTRAVEL SSOLUT-U 0000401613190166 16/01/24 500,000.00 1,088,135.82
TIB-XXXXXXXXXXX9417-IMPS
